
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE TV SHOWS THE FOLLOWING 

SHOPKEEPERS FIRST APPEARED IN: 
 

No. TV SHOPKEEPER  

(Year of 1
st
 appearance) 

TV SHOW APPEARED IN 

e.g. Devendra "Dev" Alahan (1999) Coronation Street 

1 Alf Roberts (1960)  

2 Suzie Sweet & Penny Pocket 
(2002) 

 

3 Ron Dixon (1982)  

4 Harold Bishop (1985)  

5 Bilbo Bagshot (1999)  

6 Gary Sparrow (1993)  

7 Arkwright (1976)  

8 Howard Moon & Vince Noir (2004)  

9 Mr Hooper (1969)  

10 Tubbs & Edward (1999)  

11 Alf Steward (1987)  

12 Rupert Giles (1997)  

13 Navid Harrid (2002)  

14 Zainab Masood (2007)  

15 Apu Nahasapeemapetilon (1989)  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/
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IDENTIFY THE TV SHOWS THE FOLLOWING 

SHOPKEEPERS FIRST APPEARED IN: 
 

No. TV SHOPKEEPER  

(Year of 1
st
 appearance) 

TV SHOW APPEARED IN 

e.g. Devendra "Dev" Alahan (1999) Coronation Street 

1 Alf Roberts (1960) Coronation Street 

2 Suzie Sweet & Penny Pocket 
(2002) 

Balamory 

3 Ron Dixon (1982) Brookside 

4 Harold Bishop (1985) Neighbours 

5 Bilbo Bagshot (1999) Spaced 

6 Gary Sparrow (1993) Goodnight Sweetheart 

7 Arkwright (1976) Open All Hours 

8 Howard Moon & Vince Noir (2004) The Mighty Boosh 

9 Mr Hooper (1969) Sesame Street 

10 Tubbs & Edward (1999) The League of Gentlemen 

11 Alf Steward (1987) Home and Away 

12 Rupert Giles (1997) Buffy the Vampire Slayer 

13 Navid Harrid (2002) Still Game 

14 Zainab Masood (2007) EastEnders 

15 Apu Nahasapeemapetilon (1989) The Simpsons 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/

